Classroom Wish List
Naomi and Ben

ltem Description
Trays - Medium Almond
Trays - Medium Almond
Trays - Medium Almond
Trays - Medium Almond
Trays - Medium Almond
Trays - Medium Almond
Large Hemmed Work Rug
Large Hemmed Work Rug
Pencil Tray
Pencil Tray
Pencil Tray
Pencil Tray
Graded Bolt Board
Hex Bolt Board
Fiskars Drill with Bits
Language Object Starter Set

Price
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.99
$16.99

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$40.00
$40.00
$34.99
$89.99



